Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 33
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/23/2020

TIME: 04:35PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10504141

01/23/2020 04:23 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - 1D: 10504141

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 3097
0.21 5207
0.30 5801
0.38 3395
0.70 5447
0.93 12328
1.40 44188
1.47 510423
2066589

%

9.2
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Area
7315
20968
20451
26961
46961
144941
153337
1645654
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